

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1056/2025

Satish Kumar S/o Shri Rameshchand,
-----Appellant

Versus

Punit Kumar Gupta S/o Shri Shambhudayal,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Ishita Rawat
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

21/07/2025

Issue notice to the respondent(s) on the appeal as well as application for condonation of delay.

Record of the court below be summoned.

(ANAND SHARMA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J